Manual cable marking: pre-termination
85
Ca
bl
e
m
ar
ki

Designed for identifying wire and cable
bundles in electronics and general cabling
environments. The labels are applied to
cables and harness assemblies with cable ties,
and are also suitable for retrofit purposes.
Secured to bundles using cable ties. Supplied
on rolls and compatible with the TT4000+
label printer.
HF
Halogen
Free
Desktop computerised marking systems
IDENTIFY
Rolls of labels
Part number Colour Width (mm) Length (mm) Qty per reel (m) Pads number
TIPTAG11BLX65S Blue (BL) 11.0 65 12.5 (190 labels) - -
TIPTAG11WEX65S White (WE) 11.0 65 12.5 (190 labels) 086/011672
TIPTAG11YEX65S Yellow (YE) 11.0 65 12.5 (190 labels) - -
TIPTAG11WEX100S White (WE) 11.0 100 12.5 (120 labels) 086/011673
TIPTAG11YEX100S Yellow (YE) 11.0 100 12.5 ( 120 labels) - -
TIPTAG11GNX100S Green (GN) 11.0 100 12.5 (120 labels) - -
TIPTAG15WEX65S White (WE) 15.0 65 12.5 (120 labels) 086/011674
TIPTAG15YEX65S Yellow (YE) 15.0 65 12.5 (120 labels) - -
TIPTAG15WEX100S White (WE) 15.0 100 12.5 (120 labels) 086/011675
TIPTAG15YEX100S Yellow (YE) 15.0 100 12.5 (120 labels) - -
TIPTAG15RDX100S Red (RD) 15.0 100 12.5 (120 labels) - -
TIPTAG25WEX65S White (WE) 25.0 65 12.5 (190 labels) 086/011676
TIPTAG25YEX65S Yellow (YE) 25.0 65 12.5 (190 labels) - -
TIPTAG25WEX100S White (WE) 25.0 100 12.5 (120 labels) 086/011677
TIPTAG25YEX100S Yellow (YE) 25.0 100 12.5 (120 labels) - -
TIPTAG25GNX100S Green (GN) 25.0 100 12.5 (120 labels) - -
TIPTAG40WEX65S White (WE) 40.0 65 12.5 (190 labels) 086/011678
TIPTAG40YEX65S Yellow (YE) 40.0 65 12.5 (190 labels) - -
TIPTAG40WEX100S White (WE) 40.0 100 12.5 (120 labels) 086/011679
TIPTAG40YEX100S Yellow (YE) 40.0 100 12.5 (120 labels) - -